Picking Your Child’s Schedule Fee Schedule (Academic Year\)
e Aleph Academy is open Mon~Th. 8:00a.m.-5:30p.m. and

Fri. 8:00-4:00p.m. 5 days/ wk 3 days/ wk 2 days/ wk
o Full day curriculum hours are from 9:002.m.-3:30p.m. Full Day
o Half day pick up is at 12:15p.m. for Rishonim, Ketantanim, $15540 $10020 88275
] ) Includes Lunch
and Gan. 12:30p.m. for Gimmel, Gesher, Yetzirah and Teva.
e A late pick up fee of $30 will be charged to your TADS Installment $1554 $1002 $827.50
account if your child is picked up more than S minutes after
. ) Half Day
his/her scheduled time. Includes Lunch $14705 S11060 $7735
e Our three day a week schedule is Monday, Wednesday and feludes -une
Friday and two day a week children attend Tuesday and Installment 81470.50 81106 87735
Thursday. Occasionally, a different schedule can be Morning Care Options (Additional fee)
accommodated.
e If your child’s schedule is affected by early Friday dismissal, 8:00-9:00 $2000 $1196 $900
after care pricing has been adjusted accordingly. Installment $200 $179.60 £90
Tuition Information Afternoon Care Options (Additional fee)
e Tuition includes lunch, snacks and Kaymbu technology fee.
o The total school year tuition is split up into 10 monthly 3:30-5:30 $2200 81560 $1130
installments from August-May. Installment $220 $156 $II3
e A non-refundable deposit, 50% of your first installment, is
due with the first payment and will be credited toward your 3:30-4:30 $2000 $1196 $900
final scholastic year installment. Installment $200 $119.60 $90

o Tuition will be prorated for children who start later in the )
Drop-in Fees

year.
e If two children are enrolled from the same family, there is a Full day / $95 Half day / $80.00
5% sibling discount for the older child. Afternoon Only/$60.00 8:00-9:00 / $20
Please inquire about our Jewish Community Scholarship and 3:30-4:30 / $20 3:30-5:30 / $35

Right Start Grant.



Admissions Procedure

B"H
I. Schedule a tour of Aleph Academy Tuition Fees an d
2. If you feel Aleph would be a good fit for your child, you Admissions Procedure
can start our Admissions process through TADS. The $75 2023-2024
Admissions Fee (non-refundable) adds your child to our
waitlist and allows you to schedule the required playdate. School Year

Toddler Pricing
Rishonim, Ketantanim and Gan

3. Once a space is available for your child, discuss schedule
preference and placement with the director. If your child has

not had a playdate, please schedule one. Once a schedule is
tinalized, complete Enrollment on TADS. There is a $125
New Enrollment Fee or annual Registration Fee of $200.

4. Submit the following annually:

e A Well Child Statement to be filled out by your
child's pediatrician (uploaded to TADS)

o Current Immunization Record (uploaded to
TADS)

o ASQ-3 & ASQ-SE submitted online

e Emergency Consent Form

e $200 Annual Supply Fee

S. Sign Tuition Agreement. Your first installment along with A L E l H

an additional non-refundable 50% installment deposit is due
with the first tuition payment and applies to the final
installment or last two weeks of care for that scholastic year.
A signed tuition agreement guarantees your child's spot at

Aleph.



